



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1166 of 2021

ONKAR PRASAD DAHARIYA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

14/10/2025	Shri Amit Kumar, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Shubham Bajpai, Panel Lawyer for the State. Six weeks' time is granted to file reply to the State. Thereafter, two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder, if any. List the matter after 10 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	